
2009 -
2010

2005 -
2006

2007 -
2009

2009 -
2010

2012 -
2021

2021 -
2022

2022 -
2022

2003

2006

OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and
grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge
appropriately.

EXPERIENCE

Medgyp plate industry
Technician
Maintenance technician 

Karoui briquettes factory
Maintenance technician
Maintenance technician 

Almowakal company
Foreman
Foreman In contracting company dubaj

Ladder albaydhaa maintenance &cranes
Maintenance technician
Installation &maintenance of cranes &lifts 

Karoui company
Heavy driver
Heavy driver

Hems contracting company
Crusher operator
Maintenance technician and operator of crusher 

Beauty design company
Foreman
Still working until now 

EDUCATION

Bizert University
Bachelor 
55

Training center alkhadhra city
Maintenance technician 
65

@

O

,

ABDELKADER GHOUILI

Contact

abdelkader.ghouili.1980@gmail.

com

6627 4256

Doha Qatar

Skills

Technician 80%

Driver 80%

Language 80%


