ABDELKADER GHOUILI

Contact @ abdelkader.ghouili.1980@gmail. com 6627 4256 ♥ Doha Qatar Skills Technician 80% Driver 80% Language 80%

OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

EXPERIENCE	
Medgyp plate industry	2009 -
Technician	2010
Maintenance technician	
Karoui briquettes factory	2005 -
Maintenance technician	2006
Maintenance technician	
Almowakal company	2007 -
Foreman	2009
Foreman In contracting company dubaj	
Ladder albaydhaa maintenance &cranes	2009 -
Maintenance technician	2010
Installation &maintenance of cranes &lifts	
Karoui company	2012 -
Heavy driver	2021
Heavy driver	
Hems contracting company	2021 -
Crusher operator	2022
Maintenance technician and operator of crusher	
Beauty design company	2022 -
Foreman	2022
Still working until now	
EDUCATION	
Bizert University	2003
Bachelor	
55	
Training center alkhadhra city	2006
Maintenance technician	
65	